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Timothy Jenks Memorial XC Meet 2 - Girls A

ISU xc course - Ames, IA

Sep. 25, 2023

70s and cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 25, 2023 5:07 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Cedar Falls              52    1    8   10   12   21   46   56  13:44.4  1:51.2
  2 Norwalk                 100    7   17   22   24   30   31   42  14:18.3  0:54.5
  3 Johnston                102   11   13   18   26   34   48   52  14:19.3  0:45.8
  4 Southeast Polk          115    4   14   20   32   45   54   57  14:21.5  1:31.0
  5 Dowling                 141    3    9   25   49   55   58   59  14:30.1  1:56.8
  6 Valley                  151   16   27   29   36   43   50   53  14:37.6  0:48.3
  7 Waukee Prairieview      155    5   33   37   39   41   44   62  14:37.7  1:22.4
  8 Ankeny Northview        156    2    6   38   40   70   71       14:38.3  3:15.2
  9 Ankeny Southview        250   19   23   65   67   76   77   80  15:36.3  2:39.0
 10 Waukee                  255   15   47   51   69   73   74   78  15:33.1  2:32.8
 11 Urbandale               278   28   60   61   63   66   68   79  15:31.0  1:35.1
 12 Ames                    327   35   64   72   75   81   82       16:18.0  2:35.1

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Cedar Falls
    1  Charlee Gall, 8          12:30.8  
    8  Emma Hahan, 8            13:50.4  
   10  Olivia Leehey, 8         13:56.9  
   12  Kate Tomlyanovich, 8     14:01.8  
   21  Shai Meyer, 7            14:21.9  
   46  Esther Tink, 8           15:07.2  
   56  Ainsley Searfoss, 8      15:24.8  
Total Time = 1:08:41.8     Total Places = 52

2. Norwalk
    7  Olive DeRocher, 8        13:45.0  
   17  Hannah Schmitz, 7        14:16.3  
   22  Delayna Murillo, 7       14:24.0  
   24  Grace Wetzler, 8         14:26.7  
   30  Carsyn Adams, 7          14:39.4  
   31  Braylyn Birmingham, 8    14:42.9  
   42  Lucy Evans, 7            14:59.2  
Total Time = 1:11:31.4     Total Places = 100
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3. Johnston
   11  Jazz Long, 8             14:00.5  
   13  Kelli Kalb, 8            14:02.0  
   18  Briella Parry, 7         14:17.3  
   26  Ryah Woodley, 8          14:30.3  
   34  Olivia Rosenboom, 8      14:46.3  
   48  Alexia Leach, 8          15:09.7  
   52  Harper Kurth, 8          15:16.7  
Total Time = 1:11:36.4     Total Places = 102

4. Southeast Polk
    4  Tabitha Mauss, 8         13:33.6  
   14  Eleanor Capper, 8        14:03.4  
   20  Smith Josephine, 8       14:21.8  
   32  Carly Kielman, 8         14:43.9  
   45  Marissa Kirchmann, 8     15:04.5  
   54  Walker Tia, 7            15:22.2  
   57  Gerdis Kendall, 7        15:25.2  
Total Time = 1:11:47.2     Total Places = 115

5. Dowling
    3  Madelein Cowherd, 8      13:29.5  
    9  Elena Vaske, 7           13:55.0  
   25  Samantha Gibbons, 8      14:28.4  
   49  Lillian From, 8          15:11.0  
   55  Madelein Adams, 8        15:26.3  
   58  Caroline Tice, 7         15:31.0  
   59  Clare Hoffman, 7         15:31.9  
Total Time = 1:12:30.2     Total Places = 141

6. Valley
   16  Mia Kate Morrow, 8       14:10.9  
   27  Aubrey Tischler, 7       14:30.8  
   29  Josie Chapman, 8         14:34.2  
   36  Abbie Giunta, 8          14:52.5  
   43  Molly Millang, 7         14:59.2  
   50  Elia McArtor, 7          15:12.6  
   53  Paige Schieber, 7        15:16.7  
Total Time = 1:13:07.6     Total Places = 151

7. Waukee Prairieview
    5  Quinn Jorgensen, 8       13:36.1  
   33  Norah Kell, 8            14:44.6  
   37  Genevieve Cavan, 8       14:53.2  
   39  Madelyn Hammond, 8       14:56.1  
   41  Allexa Perugini, 8       14:58.4  
   44  Macey Spangler, 8        15:00.5  
   62  Addy Pline, 8            15:37.3  
Total Time = 1:13:08.4     Total Places = 155

8. Ankeny Northview
    2  Trinity Klingensmith, 8  13:13.1  
    6  Adeline Kroska, 8        13:38.4  
   38  Charlie Damstetter, 8    14:54.5  
   40  Greta DenHartog, 8       14:57.2  
   70  Brekklin Wills, 8        16:28.2  
   71  Gretta Borich, 8         16:32.6  
Total Time = 1:13:11.4     Total Places = 156

9. Ankeny Southview
   19  Zoe Sullivan, 8          14:21.3  
   23  Elin Alber, 8            14:25.2  
   65  Riley Prendergast, 8     15:55.5  
   67  Gwen Carl, 8             16:18.9  
   76  Finley Hyde, 8           17:00.3  
   77  Torah Kelly, 8           17:01.3  
   80  Corin Bubon, 8           17:09.8  
Total Time = 1:18:01.2     Total Places = 250
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10. Waukee
   15  Aubree Mueller, 8        14:10.0  
   47  Olivia Larsen, 8         15:09.6  
   51  Maya Moore, 8            15:16.2  
   69  Camryn Ostlund, 8        16:27.0  
   73  Meredith Wilson, 8       16:42.7  
   74  Kenzie Clevenger, 8      16:43.9  
   78  Auden Dodge, 8           17:04.4  
Total Time = 1:17:45.5     Total Places = 255

11. Urbandale
   28  Maci Moore, 7            14:33.9  
   60  Charlotte Smith, 8       15:33.4  
   61  Natalie Heggen, 7        15:33.5  
   63  Nora Lewis, 7            15:44.9  
   66  Haleigh Weir, 7          16:09.0  
   68  Yareli Contreras, 8      16:24.4  
   79  Adira Molstre, 7         17:09.0  
Total Time = 1:17:34.7     Total Places = 278

12. Ames
   35  Ophelia Harrelson, 8     14:46.4  
   64  Naya Nakama, 7           15:54.8  
   72  Emma Warme, 8            16:33.5  
   75  Anna DeBoest, 7          16:53.7  
   81  Alice Fields, 8          17:21.5  
   82  Addy Leto, 8             17:21.6  
Total Time = 1:21:29.9     Total Places = 327
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Charlee Gall, 8          12:30.8    Cedar Falls          
    2     2  Trinity Klingensmith, 8  13:13.1    Ankeny Northview     
    3     3  Madelein Cowherd, 8      13:29.5    Dowling              
    4     4  Tabitha Mauss, 8         13:33.6    Southeast Polk       
    5     5  Quinn Jorgensen, 8       13:36.1    Waukee Prairieview   
    6     6  Adeline Kroska, 8        13:38.4    Ankeny Northview     
    7     7  Olive DeRocher, 8        13:45.0    Norwalk              
    8     8  Emma Hahan, 8            13:50.4    Cedar Falls          
    9     9  Elena Vaske, 7           13:55.0    Dowling              
   10    10  Olivia Leehey, 8         13:56.9    Cedar Falls          
   11    11  Jazz Long, 8             14:00.5    Johnston             
   12    12  Kate Tomlyanovich, 8     14:01.8    Cedar Falls          
   13    13  Kelli Kalb, 8            14:02.0    Johnston             
   14    14  Eleanor Capper, 8        14:03.4    Southeast Polk       
   15    15  Aubree Mueller, 8        14:10.0    Waukee               
   16    16  Mia Kate Morrow, 8       14:10.9    Valley               
   17    17  Hannah Schmitz, 7        14:16.3    Norwalk              
   18    18  Briella Parry, 7         14:17.3    Johnston             
   19    19  Zoe Sullivan, 8          14:21.3    Ankeny Southview     
   20    20  Smith Josephine, 8       14:21.8    Southeast Polk       
   21    21  Shai Meyer, 7            14:21.9    Cedar Falls          
   22    22  Delayna Murillo, 7       14:24.0    Norwalk              
   23    23  Elin Alber, 8            14:25.2    Ankeny Southview     
   24    24  Grace Wetzler, 8         14:26.7    Norwalk              
   25    25  Samantha Gibbons, 8      14:28.4    Dowling              
   26    26  Ryah Woodley, 8          14:30.3    Johnston             
   27    27  Aubrey Tischler, 7       14:30.8    Valley               
   28    28  Maci Moore, 7            14:33.9    Urbandale            
   29    29  Josie Chapman, 8         14:34.2    Valley               
   30    30  Carsyn Adams, 7          14:39.4    Norwalk              
   31    31  Braylyn Birmingham, 8    14:42.9    Norwalk              
   32    32  Carly Kielman, 8         14:43.9    Southeast Polk       
   33    33  Norah Kell, 8            14:44.6    Waukee Prairieview   
   34    34  Olivia Rosenboom, 8      14:46.3    Johnston             
   35    35  Ophelia Harrelson, 8     14:46.4    Ames                 
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   36    36  Abbie Giunta, 8          14:52.5    Valley               
   37    37  Genevieve Cavan, 8       14:53.2    Waukee Prairieview   
   38    38  Charlie Damstetter, 8    14:54.5    Ankeny Northview     
   39    39  Madelyn Hammond, 8       14:56.1    Waukee Prairieview   
   40    40  Greta DenHartog, 8       14:57.2    Ankeny Northview     
   41    41  Allexa Perugini, 8       14:58.4    Waukee Prairieview   
   42    42  Lucy Evans, 7            14:59.2    Norwalk              
   43    43  Molly Millang, 7         14:59.2    Valley               
   44    44  Macey Spangler, 8        15:00.5    Waukee Prairieview   
   45    45  Marissa Kirchmann, 8     15:04.5    Southeast Polk       
   46    46  Esther Tink, 8           15:07.2    Cedar Falls          
   47        Kara Wilhelm, 8          15:09.3    Norwalk              
   48    47  Olivia Larsen, 8         15:09.6    Waukee               
   49    48  Alexia Leach, 8          15:09.7    Johnston             
   50    49  Lillian From, 8          15:11.0    Dowling              
   51    50  Elia McArtor, 7          15:12.6    Valley               
   52    51  Maya Moore, 8            15:16.2    Waukee               
   53    52  Harper Kurth, 8          15:16.7    Johnston             
   54    53  Paige Schieber, 7        15:16.7    Valley               
   55        Grace Bordenero, 8       15:18.5    Norwalk              
   56        Kiley Russell, 8         15:19.1    Johnston             
   57    54  Walker Tia, 7            15:22.2    Southeast Polk       
   58        Zoey Lee, 8              15:24.1    Valley               
   59    55  Madelein Adams, 8        15:26.3    Dowling              
   60    56  Ainsley Searfoss, 8      15:24.8    Cedar Falls          
   61    57  Gerdis Kendall, 7        15:25.2    Southeast Polk       
   62        Jenna Hannam, 8          15:25.9    Cedar Falls          
   63    58  Caroline Tice, 7         15:31.0    Dowling              
   64        Sophia Fritts, 7         15:31.3    Cedar Falls          
   65    59  Clare Hoffman, 7         15:31.9    Dowling              
   66        Brenlyn Knutson, 8       15:32.3    Johnston             
   67        Emily Carter, 7          15:32.4    Southeast Polk       
   68        Alexia Hale, 8           15:33.4    Valley               
   69    60  Charlotte Smith, 8       15:33.4    Urbandale            
   70    61  Natalie Heggen, 7        15:33.5    Urbandale            
   71    62  Addy Pline, 8            15:37.3    Waukee Prairieview   
   72        Macyn Coffelt, 8         15:39.1    Johnston             
   73        Elizabeth Adams, 8       15:43.4    Dowling              
   74        Kennedy Klein, 8         15:43.6    Dowling              
   75    63  Nora Lewis, 7            15:44.9    Urbandale            
   76        Khloe Scandrett, 8       15:47.5    Norwalk              
   77        Ivy Ohorilko, 8          15:48.3    Southeast Polk       
   78        Ellen Risovi, 7          15:49.7    Dowling              
   79    64  Naya Nakama, 7           15:54.8    Ames                 
   80    65  Riley Prendergast, 8     15:55.5    Ankeny Southview     
   81        Pary Johnson, 8          16:05.4    Valley               
   82    66  Haleigh Weir, 7          16:09.0    Urbandale            
   83        Lily Garvin, 7           16:09.2    Cedar Falls          
   84        Haltom Ava, 7            16:15.2    Southeast Polk       
   85        Brooklyn Behrends, 8     16:16.1    Waukee Prairieview   
   86    67  Gwen Carl, 8             16:18.9    Ankeny Southview     
   87    68  Yareli Contreras, 8      16:24.4    Urbandale            
   88    69  Camryn Ostlund, 8        16:27.0    Waukee               
   89    70  Brekklin Wills, 8        16:28.2    Ankeny Northview     
   90    71  Gretta Borich, 8         16:32.6    Ankeny Northview     
   91    72  Emma Warme, 8            16:33.5    Ames                 
   92    73  Meredith Wilson, 8       16:42.7    Waukee               
   93    74  Kenzie Clevenger, 8      16:43.9    Waukee               
   94    75  Anna DeBoest, 7          16:53.7    Ames                 
   95    76  Finley Hyde, 8           17:00.3    Ankeny Southview     
   96    77  Torah Kelly, 8           17:01.3    Ankeny Southview     
   97    78  Auden Dodge, 8           17:04.4    Waukee               
   98    79  Adira Molstre, 7         17:09.0    Urbandale            
   99    80  Corin Bubon, 8           17:09.8    Ankeny Southview     
  100    81  Alice Fields, 8          17:21.5    Ames                 
  101    82  Addy Leto, 8             17:21.6    Ames                 
  102        Adalyn Kreger, 8         17:21.9    Waukee               
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Timothy Jenks Memorial XC Meet 4 - Boys A

ISU xc course - Ames, IA

Sep. 25, 2023

70s and sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 25, 2023 6:03 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Dowling                  95    9   14   19   22   31   55   60  12:51.9  0:51.6
  2 Johnston                103   10   12   21   28   32   37   42  12:52.1  0:49.3
  3 Southeast Polk          105    1    5   25   34   40   41   50  12:40.5  1:55.8
  4 Ankeny Southview        112    2   20   26   29   35   56   57  12:52.3  1:39.7
  5 Cedar Falls             116    4   11   13   30   58   65   69  12:49.1  2:06.1
  6 Norwalk                 146   15   23   33   36   39   52   53  13:11.5  0:42.4
  7 Valley                  150    3   17   24   44   62   68   80  13:03.7  2:12.4
  8 Urbandale               202   18   38   47   48   51   54   64  13:28.3  0:44.0
  9 Waukee                  213    7    8   59   66   73   74   78  13:25.7  2:00.6
 10 Ames                    234   16   45   49   61   63   67   72  13:36.6  1:15.1
 11 Waukee Prairieview      264   27   43   46   71   77   79   81  13:50.0  1:31.1
 12 Ankeny Northview        309    6   70   75   76   82   83   84  14:06.2  2:37.3

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Dowling
    9  Nate Timboe, 8           12:22.0  
   14  Warner Leman, 8          12:44.3  
   19  Brendan Quann, 7         12:58.6  
   22  Patrick Marsh, 8         13:00.6  
   31  Gavin Lienau, 8          13:13.6  
   55  Mason Gaul, 8            13:48.8  
   60  Elijah Anderson, 7       13:58.9  
Total Time = 1:04:19.1     Total Places = 95

2. Johnston
   10  Blake Williams, 8        12:27.0  
   12  Tiger Heikes, 8          12:30.6  
   21  Andrew Coles, 8          12:59.2  
   28  Zachary Wessling, 8      13:07.4  
   32  Robert Widtfeldt, 8      13:16.3  
   37  Patrick Hoss, 8          13:27.0  
   42  Cohen Burkhardt, 7       13:29.8  
Total Time = 1:04:20.5     Total Places = 103
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3. Southeast Polk
    1  Henry Laird, 8           11:32.6  
    5  Emeric Stone, 7          11:56.8  
   25  Malek Deuw, 8            13:05.6  
   34  Sean Sinnott, 7          13:19.0  
   40  Koebe Farrel, 8          13:28.4  
   41  Titus Sayre, 8           13:29.0  
   50  Max Price, 7             13:40.0  
Total Time = 1:03:22.4     Total Places = 105

4. Ankeny Southview
    2  Miles Harbert, 8         11:44.0  
   20  Isaiah Swanson, 8        12:59.0  
   26  Luke Vesperman, 8        13:06.1  
   29  Reece Conklin, 8         13:08.8  
   35  Finn Holst, 8            13:23.6  
   56  Lu Ray, 8                13:51.9  
   57  Jackson Flaugh, 8        13:55.3  
Total Time = 1:04:21.5     Total Places = 112

5. Cedar Falls
    4  Jace Hudson, 8           11:50.6  
   11  Jeremy Gall, 7           12:28.6  
   13  Matthew Brodahl, 7       12:36.6  
   30  Grant Backstrom, 7       13:12.9  
   58  Logan Boyle, 8           13:56.6  
   65  Will Kenkel, 7           14:03.9  
   69  Caleb Tjaden, 7          14:10.9  
Total Time = 1:04:05.3     Total Places = 116

6. Norwalk
   15  Gage Witte, 7            12:45.6  
   23  Oliver Tice, 7           13:02.8  
   33  Brayden Walderbach, 7    13:17.2  
   36  Graham Haack, 8          13:23.7  
   39  Zeke Heckert, 7          13:27.9  
   52  Wyatt Haack, 8           13:43.4  
   53  Kiernan Hayes, 8         13:46.9  
Total Time = 1:05:57.2     Total Places = 146

7. Valley
    3  Nelson Perrigo, 8        11:47.2  
   17  Henry Meyer, 8           12:56.1  
   24  Bodhin Daggs, 8          13:03.8  
   44  Tristan Edens, 7         13:31.6  
   62  Evan Kennedy, 7          13:59.6  
   68  Aythan Hayes, 7          14:09.8  
   80  Mannix Neuendorf, 8      14:41.8  
Total Time = 1:05:18.3     Total Places = 150

8. Urbandale
   18  Jack Tryon, 8            12:57.6  
   38  Clayton Glynn, 8         13:27.6  
   47  Joseph Giles, 8          13:36.3  
   48  Brayden Murphy, 8        13:38.3  
   51  Caleb Buckner, 7         13:41.6  
   54  Brian Meier, 8           13:48.2  
   64  Drew Hamann, 8           14:03.4  
Total Time = 1:07:21.4     Total Places = 202

9. Waukee
    7  Ethan Olson, 8           12:21.1  
    8  Wyatt Beyer, 8           12:21.6  
   59  Mason Friedel, 8         13:56.8  
   66  Isaac Provenzale, 8      14:07.1  
   73  Abhinav Koppuravuri, 8   14:21.7  
   74  Aaditya Rajesh, 8        14:30.3  
   78  Isaac Retzlaff, 8        14:39.5  
Total Time = 1:07:08.3     Total Places = 213



9/27/23, 8:10 AM Ames MS xc meet - Boys A - Official at Online Race Results

https://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=77169 3/5

10. Ames
   16  Charlie Platt, 8         12:48.3  
   45  Caleb Bolles, 8          13:33.1  
   49  Aleksandr Mauton, 7      13:39.3  
   61  Archer Niemi, 8          13:59.0  
   63  Ian Shriver, 8           14:03.3  
   67  Arslan Nebbe, 8          14:08.7  
   72  Benton Metzger, 8        14:18.7  
Total Time = 1:08:03.0     Total Places = 234

11. Waukee Prairieview
   27  Nolan Van Bruggen, 8     13:07.2  
   43  Max Fugleberg, 8         13:31.6  
   46  Leo Derry, 8             13:36.3  
   71  Zane Wick, 8             14:16.4  
   77  Colten Becker, 8         14:38.3  
   79  Ebon Seydel, 8           14:41.3  
   81  Ryder Wetzel, 8          14:43.5  
Total Time = 1:09:09.8     Total Places = 264

12. Ankeny Northview
    6  Sawyer Goble, 8          12:18.8  
   70  Parker Gunn, 8           14:14.5  
   75  Finley Cox, 8            14:30.4  
   76  Kendrick Puffer, 8       14:31.1  
   82  Will Petersen, 8         14:56.1  
   83  Mason Linder, 8          14:59.3  
   84  Wes Larson, 8            15:37.1  
Total Time = 1:10:30.9     Total Places = 309
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Henry Laird, 8           11:32.6    Southeast Polk       
    2     2  Miles Harbert, 8         11:44.0    Ankeny Southview     
    3     3  Nelson Perrigo, 8        11:47.2    Valley               
    4     4  Jace Hudson, 8           11:50.6    Cedar Falls          
    5     5  Emeric Stone, 7          11:56.8    Southeast Polk       
    6     6  Sawyer Goble, 8          12:18.8    Ankeny Northview     
    7     7  Ethan Olson, 8           12:21.1    Waukee               
    8     8  Wyatt Beyer, 8           12:21.6    Waukee               
    9     9  Nate Timboe, 8           12:22.0    Dowling              
   10    10  Blake Williams, 8        12:27.0    Johnston             
   11    11  Jeremy Gall, 7           12:28.6    Cedar Falls          
   12    12  Tiger Heikes, 8          12:30.6    Johnston             
   13    13  Matthew Brodahl, 7       12:36.6    Cedar Falls          
   14    14  Warner Leman, 8          12:44.3    Dowling              
   15    15  Gage Witte, 7            12:45.6    Norwalk              
   16    16  Charlie Platt, 8         12:48.3    Ames                 
   17    17  Henry Meyer, 8           12:56.1    Valley               
   18    18  Jack Tryon, 8            12:57.6    Urbandale            
   19    19  Brendan Quann, 7         12:58.6    Dowling              
   20    20  Isaiah Swanson, 8        12:59.0    Ankeny Southview     
   21    21  Andrew Coles, 8          12:59.2    Johnston             
   22    22  Patrick Marsh, 8         13:00.6    Dowling              
   23    23  Oliver Tice, 7           13:02.8    Norwalk              
   24    24  Bodhin Daggs, 8          13:03.8    Valley               
   25    25  Malek Deuw, 8            13:05.6    Southeast Polk       
   26    26  Luke Vesperman, 8        13:06.1    Ankeny Southview     
   27    27  Nolan Van Bruggen, 8     13:07.2    Waukee Prairieview   
   28    28  Zachary Wessling, 8      13:07.4    Johnston             
   29    29  Reece Conklin, 8         13:08.8    Ankeny Southview     
   30    30  Grant Backstrom, 7       13:12.9    Cedar Falls          
   31    31  Gavin Lienau, 8          13:13.6    Dowling              
   32    32  Robert Widtfeldt, 8      13:16.3    Johnston             
   33    33  Brayden Walderbach, 7    13:17.2    Norwalk              
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   34    34  Sean Sinnott, 7          13:19.0    Southeast Polk       
   35    35  Finn Holst, 8            13:23.6    Ankeny Southview     
   36    36  Graham Haack, 8          13:23.7    Norwalk              
   37    37  Patrick Hoss, 8          13:27.0    Johnston             
   38    38  Clayton Glynn, 8         13:27.6    Urbandale            
   39    39  Zeke Heckert, 7          13:27.9    Norwalk              
   40    40  Koebe Farrel, 8          13:28.4    Southeast Polk       
   41    41  Titus Sayre, 8           13:29.0    Southeast Polk       
   42    42  Cohen Burkhardt, 7       13:29.8    Johnston             
   43    43  Max Fugleberg, 8         13:31.6    Waukee Prairieview   
   44    44  Tristan Edens, 7         13:31.6    Valley               
   45        Evan Grodahl, 8          13:31.9    Johnston             
   46    45  Caleb Bolles, 8          13:33.1    Ames                 
   47        Drake May, 8             13:33.8    Johnston             
   48    46  Leo Derry, 8             13:36.3    Waukee Prairieview   
   49    47  Joseph Giles, 8          13:36.3    Urbandale            
   50    48  Brayden Murphy, 8        13:38.3    Urbandale            
   51    49  Aleksandr Mauton, 7      13:39.3    Ames                 
   52    50  Max Price, 7             13:40.0    Southeast Polk       
   53    51  Caleb Buckner, 7         13:41.6    Urbandale            
   54    52  Wyatt Haack, 8           13:43.4    Norwalk              
   55        Alexander Terhark, 7     13:46.3    Johnston             
   56    53  Kiernan Hayes, 8         13:46.9    Norwalk              
   57    54  Brian Meier, 8           13:48.2    Urbandale            
   58    55  Mason Gaul, 8            13:48.8    Dowling              
   59    56  Lu Ray, 8                13:51.9    Ankeny Southview     
   60    57  Jackson Flaugh, 8        13:55.3    Ankeny Southview     
   61    58  Logan Boyle, 8           13:56.6    Cedar Falls          
   62    59  Mason Friedel, 8         13:56.8    Waukee               
   63    60  Elijah Anderson, 7       13:58.9    Dowling              
   64    61  Archer Niemi, 8          13:59.0    Ames                 
   65    62  Evan Kennedy, 7          13:59.6    Valley               
   66        Jack Walsh, 8            14:00.7    Ankeny Southview     
   67    63  Ian Shriver, 8           14:03.3    Ames                 
   68    64  Drew Hamann, 8           14:03.4    Urbandale            
   69    65  Will Kenkel, 7           14:03.9    Cedar Falls          
   70    66  Isaac Provenzale, 8      14:07.1    Waukee               
   71        Gavin Wiedmann, 8        14:07.9    Norwalk              
   72    67  Arslan Nebbe, 8          14:08.7    Ames                 
   73    68  Aythan Hayes, 7          14:09.8    Valley               
   74    69  Caleb Tjaden, 7          14:10.9    Cedar Falls          
   75        Elijah Thompson, 8       14:10.9    Ankeny Southview     
   76        Boston Taylor, 7         14:13.4    Cedar Falls          
   77    70  Parker Gunn, 8           14:14.5    Ankeny Northview     
   78    71  Zane Wick, 8             14:16.4    Waukee Prairieview   
   79    72  Benton Metzger, 8        14:18.7    Ames                 
   80        Ethan Roberts, 8         14:20.7    Ames                 
   81    73  Abhinav Koppuravuri, 8   14:21.7    Waukee               
   82        Wyatt Hannapel, 8        14:23.8    Ames                 
   83    74  Aaditya Rajesh, 8        14:30.3    Waukee               
   84    75  Finley Cox, 8            14:30.4    Ankeny Northview     
   85    76  Kendrick Puffer, 8       14:31.1    Ankeny Northview     
   86        Jack Wolfe, 7            14:31.6    Southeast Polk       
   87        Lane Blanshan, 8         14:36.9    Cedar Falls          
   88    77  Colten Becker, 8         14:38.3    Waukee Prairieview   
   89        Steven Naber, 7          14:38.8    Southeast Polk       
   90    78  Isaac Retzlaff, 8        14:39.5    Waukee               
   91    79  Ebon Seydel, 8           14:41.3    Waukee Prairieview   
   92    80  Mannix Neuendorf, 8      14:41.8    Valley               
   93        Jace Marasco, 8          14:43.3    Urbandale            
   94    81  Ryder Wetzel, 8          14:43.5    Waukee Prairieview   
   95        Carvel Johnson, 8        14:44.4    Urbandale            
   96        Elijah Kudron, 8         14:47.7    Waukee               
   97        Charles Herzog, 8        14:48.5    Valley               
   98        Patrick Shields, 8       14:48.8    Cedar Falls          
   99        Landon Haywood, 8        14:51.3    Waukee               
  100        Ben Sundermann, 8        14:54.7    Valley               
  101    82  Will Petersen, 8         14:56.1    Ankeny Northview     
  102        Dylan Koster, 8          14:57.8    Norwalk              
  103    83  Mason Linder, 8          14:59.3    Ankeny Northview     
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  104        Kael Moran, 8            15:00.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  105        Greer Langel, 8          15:01.0    Norwalk              
  106        Alex Steinhelper, 8      15:01.8    Southeast Polk       
  107        Aydan Hernandez, 8       15:06.0    Waukee               
  108        Maddux Diersen, 7        15:12.0    Urbandale            
  109        Floyd Walter, 8          15:15.2    Ames                 
  110    84  Wes Larson, 8            15:37.1    Ankeny Northview     

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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Timothy Jenks Memorial XC Meet 1 - Girls B

ISU xc course - Ames, IA

Sep. 25, 2023

70s and cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 25, 2023 4:49 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Johnston                 24    1    2    5    6   10   16   17  15:26.5  0:48.9
  2 Cedar Falls              44    3    4   11   12   14   33   35  15:42.7  0:34.2
  3 Dowling                  92    9   13   21   24   25   29   37  16:07.5  0:35.1
  4 Southeast Polk          110    7    8   15   36   44   45   46  16:12.8  1:27.9
  5 Valley                  118   19   20   23   26   30   48   56  16:17.8  0:17.2
  6 Norwalk                 147   22   27   28   32   38   39   42  16:26.0  0:19.2
  7 Waukee Prairieview      201   31   34   40   47   49   51   57  16:50.4  0:52.0
  8 Marshalltown            250   18   43   53   61   75   77   78  18:00.9  4:52.7
  9 Urbandale               274   41   52   55   60   66   67   69  17:48.5  2:28.7
 10 Ames                    283   50   54   58   59   62   68   81  17:53.5  1:07.5
 11 Waukee                  349   63   70   71   72   73   74   79  19:35.5  1:25.3
 12 Ankeny Southview        367   64   65   76   80   82   83   84  20:49.8  3:46.9

Incomplete Teams: Ankeny Northview, Coon Rapids-Bayard
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Johnston
    1  Madison Boege, 7         14:59.2  
    2  Maci Theulen, 7          15:20.6  
    5  Autumn Huebbe, 7         15:29.1  
    6  Ellie Crossland, 7       15:35.2  
   10  Kate Shi, 8              15:48.1  
   16  Lucy Yankowski, 7        16:03.9  
   17  Olivia Havig, 8          16:07.3  
Total Time = 1:17:12.2     Total Places = 24

2. Cedar Falls
    3  Sofia Gollardo, 7        15:23.5  
    4  Leah Freiberg, 8         15:24.5  
   11  Dublin McGrane, 7        15:53.3  
   12  Piper Block, 8           15:54.5  
   14  Emerlyn McNally, 8       15:57.6  
   33  Brynlee Walker, 7        16:32.0  
   35  Olivia Tink, 7           16:32.5  
Total Time = 1:18:33.4     Total Places = 44

https://onlineraceresults.com/
https://onlineraceresults.com/
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3. Dowling
    9  Mia White, 8             15:46.6  
   13  Layla Tayloir, 7         15:54.7  
   21  Haley Harnden, 7         16:13.9  
   24  Mia Mergen, 7            16:20.2  
   25  Azucena Leanos, 8        16:21.7  
   29  Claire Peters, 8         16:26.6  
   37  Ammy Vega, 7             16:34.0  
Total Time = 1:20:37.1     Total Places = 92

4. Southeast Polk
    7  Macy Bergman, 8          15:38.7  
    8  Jelsma Emmeri, 8         15:46.2  
   15  Rosie Heaberlin, 8       15:58.9  
   36  Williams Claire, 7       16:33.3  
   44  Hadley Rogness, 7        17:06.6  
   45  Sloane Gaffney, 8        17:07.2  
   46  Nichols Brianna, 7       17:11.8  
Total Time = 1:21:03.7     Total Places = 110

5. Valley
   19  Ava Roberts, 7           16:10.3  
   20  Evie Roberts, 7          16:10.3  
   23  Clara Humston, 7         16:18.3  
   26  Blakelee Engbrecht, 8    16:22.5  
   30  Addison Mauk, 7          16:27.5  
   48  Emeri Barkey, 7          17:15.9  
   56  Ruby Leon, 7             17:39.0  
Total Time = 1:21:28.9     Total Places = 118

6. Norwalk
   22  Claire Stevenson, 8      16:15.3  
   27  Chloe Jensen, 7          16:23.9  
   28  Sofia Stevens, 8         16:25.0  
   32  Avery Kelderman, 8       16:31.1  
   38  Claire Stewart, 8        16:34.5  
   39  Emelyn Welch, 8          16:35.3  
   42  Allie Williams, 8        16:38.1  
Total Time = 1:22:09.8     Total Places = 147

7. Waukee Prairieview
   31  Katelyn Lalone, 8        16:29.4  
   34  Anna Ketel, 8            16:32.2  
   40  Ev Kipp, 8               16:36.3  
   47  Caleiegha Drees, 8       17:12.5  
   49  Jaden Dodge, 8           17:21.4  
   51  Evelyn Owens, 8          17:25.9  
   57  Georgia Nixon, 8         17:56.0  
Total Time = 1:24:11.8     Total Places = 201

8. Marshalltown
   18  Grace Whitmore, 7        16:08.5  
   43  Lily Johnson, 7          16:52.5  
   53  Airi Hoven, 7            17:32.1  
   61  Drea Ceren, 8            18:30.0  
   75  Brooklynn Hazen, 7       21:01.2  
   77  Ada Roberts, 7           21:12.3  
   78  Betsy Wirin, 7           21:28.9  
Total Time = 1:30:04.3     Total Places = 250

9. Urbandale
   41  Lydia Johnson, 8         16:38.0  
   52  Josel RamirezVillarreal, 817:25.9  
   55  Ella Schaller, 8         17:37.2  
   60  Catie Christenson, 8     18:14.5  
   66  Alex Mather, 8           19:06.6  
   67  Liliana Shepherd, 8      19:20.3  
   69  Brooklyn Hinderaker, 7   19:33.3  
Total Time = 1:29:02.2     Total Places = 274



9/27/23, 8:10 AM Ames MS xc meet - Girls B - Official at Online Race Results

https://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=77166 3/7

10. Ames
   50  Uliana Markutsya, 8      17:23.3  
   54  Hiyab Gheresus, 7        17:35.0  
   58  Amalie Newstrom, 7       17:58.5  
   59  Anna Weber, 7            18:00.0  
   62  Corinne Fichter, 8       18:30.7  
   68  Maria Roba, 8            19:21.9  
   81  Janie Baker, 7           22:24.9  
Total Time = 1:29:27.5     Total Places = 283

11. Waukee
   63  Natalie Christopherson, 818:37.1  
   70  Madilynn Wells, 8        19:44.1  
   71  Brooke Meade, 8          19:44.2  
   72  Ali Khoo, 8              19:49.3  
   73  Daniela Rios, 8          20:02.4  
   74  Lexi Israel, 8           20:56.1  
   79  Ellie Larson, 8          22:07.4  
Total Time = 1:37:57.1     Total Places = 349

12. Ankeny Southview
   64  Lydia Hessel, 8          18:59.2  
   65  Sara Buttery, 8          19:05.8  
   76  Kayleigh Lacina, 8       21:07.5  
   80  Kaylie Staples, 8        22:10.3  
   82  Ella Ausan, 8            22:46.1  
   83  Mariella SteenblockLuna, 822:48.6  
   84  Jalaynna Davis, 8        24:09.1  
Total Time = 1:44:08.9     Total Places = 367
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Madison Boege, 7         14:59.2    Johnston             
    2     2  Maci Theulen, 7          15:20.6    Johnston             
    3     3  Sofia Gollardo, 7        15:23.5    Cedar Falls          
    4     4  Leah Freiberg, 8         15:24.5    Cedar Falls          
    5     5  Autumn Huebbe, 7         15:29.1    Johnston             
    6     6  Ellie Crossland, 7       15:35.2    Johnston             
    7     7  Macy Bergman, 8          15:38.7    Southeast Polk       
    8     8  Jelsma Emmeri, 8         15:46.2    Southeast Polk       
    9     9  Mia White, 8             15:46.6    Dowling              
   10    10  Kate Shi, 8              15:48.1    Johnston             
   11    11  Dublin McGrane, 7        15:53.3    Cedar Falls          
   12    12  Piper Block, 8           15:54.5    Cedar Falls          
   13    13  Layla Tayloir, 7         15:54.7    Dowling              
   14    14  Emerlyn McNally, 8       15:57.6    Cedar Falls          
   15    15  Rosie Heaberlin, 8       15:58.9    Southeast Polk       
   16    16  Lucy Yankowski, 7        16:03.9    Johnston             
   17    17  Olivia Havig, 8          16:07.3    Johnston             
   18    18  Grace Whitmore, 7        16:08.5    Marshalltown         
   19        Talea Davis, 8           16:08.6    Johnston             
   20    19  Ava Roberts, 7           16:10.3    Valley               
   21    20  Evie Roberts, 7          16:10.3    Valley               
   22        Ava Greving, 7           16:12.5    Johnston             
   23    21  Haley Harnden, 7         16:13.9    Dowling              
   24        Tegan Halverson, 8       16:14.7    Johnston             
   25    22  Claire Stevenson, 8      16:15.3    Norwalk              
   26    23  Clara Humston, 7         16:18.3    Valley               
   27    24  Mia Mergen, 7            16:20.2    Dowling              
   28        Sami Gruenisen, 7        16:21.4    Johnston             
   29    25  Azucena Leanos, 8        16:21.7    Dowling              
   30    26  Blakelee Engbrecht, 8    16:22.5    Valley               
   31        Anna Byers, 8            16:23.1    Ankeny Northview     
   32    27  Chloe Jensen, 7          16:23.9    Norwalk              
   33    28  Sofia Stevens, 8         16:25.0    Norwalk              
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   34    29  Claire Peters, 8         16:26.6    Dowling              
   35    30  Addison Mauk, 7          16:27.5    Valley               
   36    31  Katelyn Lalone, 8        16:29.4    Waukee Prairieview   
   37    32  Avery Kelderman, 8       16:31.1    Norwalk              
   38    33  Brynlee Walker, 7        16:32.0    Cedar Falls          
   39    34  Anna Ketel, 8            16:32.2    Waukee Prairieview   
   40    35  Olivia Tink, 7           16:32.5    Cedar Falls          
   41        Nina Woods, 7            16:32.7    Cedar Falls          
   42    36  Williams Claire, 7       16:33.3    Southeast Polk       
   43    37  Ammy Vega, 7             16:34.0    Dowling              
   44    38  Claire Stewart, 8        16:34.5    Norwalk              
   45    39  Emelyn Welch, 8          16:35.3    Norwalk              
   46    40  Ev Kipp, 8               16:36.3    Waukee Prairieview   
   47    41  Lydia Johnson, 8         16:38.0    Urbandale            
   48    42  Allie Williams, 8        16:38.1    Norwalk              
   49        Allie Schneider, 7       16:38.4    Johnston             
   50        Jacqueline Ebensberger, 816:41.3    Cedar Falls          
   51        Paisley Buske, 7         16:42.2    Norwalk              
   52    43  Lily Johnson, 7          16:52.5    Marshalltown         
   53        Tylie Tennal, 7          16:57.4    Johnston             
   54        Maddie Havig, 7          16:57.8    Johnston             
   55        Stella Lytton, 7         16:58.6    Dowling              
   56        Gabby Grandon, 7         17:04.5    Johnston             
   57        Claire Sandhoff, 8       17:05.4    Norwalk              
   58    44  Hadley Rogness, 7        17:06.6    Southeast Polk       
   59    45  Sloane Gaffney, 8        17:07.2    Southeast Polk       
   60        Carlie Jackson, 7        17:10.0    Johnston             
   61        Shannon Frommelt, 8      17:10.6    Ankeny Northview     
   62    46  Nichols Brianna, 7       17:11.8    Southeast Polk       
   63    47  Caleiegha Drees, 8       17:12.5    Waukee Prairieview   
   64        Taylor Bouc, 8           17:14.9    Johnston             
   65    48  Emeri Barkey, 7          17:15.9    Valley               
   66        Leila Murphy, 8          17:16.4    Johnston             
   67        Tayber Timmerman, 7      17:19.6    Cedar Falls          
   68        Braelyn Stoppel, 7       17:19.6    Cedar Falls          
   69    49  Jaden Dodge, 8           17:21.4    Waukee Prairieview   
   70    50  Uliana Markutsya, 8      17:23.3    Ames                 
   71    51  Evelyn Owens, 8          17:25.9    Waukee Prairieview   
   72    52  Josel RamirezVillarreal, 817:25.9    Urbandale            
   73        Vivian Mussig, 8         17:30.8    Cedar Falls          
   74    53  Airi Hoven, 7            17:32.1    Marshalltown         
   75        Ella Morrow, 8           17:32.6    Southeast Polk       
   76        Ava Stalnaker, 8         17:34.1    Cedar Falls          
   77        Elly Eggers, 7           17:34.2    Cedar Falls          
   78    54  Hiyab Gheresus, 7        17:35.0    Ames                 
   79        Addison Broell, 7        17:35.8    Cedar Falls          
   80    55  Ella Schaller, 8         17:37.2    Urbandale            
   81    56  Ruby Leon, 7             17:39.0    Valley               
   82        Alli Bogwill, 8          17:41.1    Southeast Polk       
   83        Bela Begic, 7            17:45.8    Cedar Falls          
   84        Amelia Wright, 8         17:53.3    Ankeny Northview     
   85    57  Georgia Nixon, 8         17:56.0    Waukee Prairieview   
   86        Tessa Zambreno, 7        17:57.7    Dowling              
   87    58  Amalie Newstrom, 7       17:58.5    Ames                 
   88        Madisen Henninger, 7     17:59.9    Cedar Falls          
   89    59  Anna Weber, 7            18:00.0    Ames                 
   90        Malia Mendez, 8          18:00.7    Southeast Polk       
   91        Olivia Schmitz, 7        18:02.4    Cedar Falls          
   92        Berklee Staker, 8        18:05.0    Johnston             
   93        Haley Rubenking, 8       18:08.2    Southeast Polk       
   94        Leighton Schultz, 7      18:11.2    Valley               
   95        Brashear Madeleine, 8    18:11.6    Southeast Polk       
   96        Elizabeth Knutzon, 7     18:11.8    Southeast Polk       
   97    60  Catie Christenson, 8     18:14.5    Urbandale            
   98        Scarlett Montgomery, 8   18:15.3    Waukee Prairieview   
   99        Hazel Thoreson, 7        18:16.9    Valley               
  100        Lilah Frydendall, 8      18:22.2    Southeast Polk       
  101        Mya Wojtowicz, 8         18:23.1    Norwalk              
  102        Elyse Bartels, 7         18:23.6    Southeast Polk       
  103        Cordy Parkinson, 8       18:23.7    Valley               
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  104        Charlotte Trently, 8     18:23.8    Waukee Prairieview   
  105        Jayda Tate, 7            18:24.2    Valley               
  106        Katie Derdowski, 8       18:24.8    Waukee Prairieview   
  107        Julia Neighbors, 7       18:26.1    Johnston             
  108        Violet Finch, 7          18:26.5    Southeast Polk       
  109        Hadlee Schultz, 8        18:28.4    Waukee Prairieview   
  110        Claire Hitchings, 8      18:29.5    Waukee Prairieview   
  111    61  Drea Ceren, 8            18:30.0    Marshalltown         
  112    62  Corinne Fichter, 8       18:30.7    Ames                 
  113    63  Natalie Christopherson, 818:37.1    Waukee               
  114        Cara Lamping, 7          18:37.6    Johnston             
  115        Merci Scholten, 7        18:39.3    Norwalk              
  116        Quinn Kasparbauer, 8     18:41.2    Waukee Prairieview   
  117        Zoey Berger, 7           18:42.9    Cedar Falls          
  118        Molly Mohr, 7            18:52.6    Coon Rapids-Bayard   
  119        McKenzie Foster, 7       18:54.6    Norwalk              
  120        Allison Simanovich, 8    18:55.1    Waukee Prairieview   
  121        Leah VerDught, 7         18:55.6    Cedar Falls          
  122        Sophie Dralle, 8         18:56.0    Cedar Falls          
  123        Ava Pruess, 7            18:57.8    Cedar Falls          
  124        Taelyn Scholten, 7       18:58.1    Cedar Falls          
  125        Kylie Greer, 8           18:58.2    Coon Rapids-Bayard   
  126    64  Lydia Hessel, 8          18:59.2    Ankeny Southview     
  127        Haus Olivia, 7           18:59.5    Southeast Polk       
  128        Adrienne Johnon, 8       19:05.0    Valley               
  129    65  Sara Buttery, 8          19:05.8    Ankeny Southview     
  130    66  Alex Mather, 8           19:06.6    Urbandale            
  131        Lillian Rowold, 8        19:08.4    Waukee Prairieview   
  132        Campbell Heuser, 7       19:09.3    Norwalk              
  133        Essie Gragg, 8           19:12.8    Johnston             
  134        Lily Barbour, 7          19:16.8    Norwalk              
  135        Lily Mergen, 7           19:16.9    Dowling              
  136        Kaitlyn Guerra, 7        19:17.4    Southeast Polk       
  137        Alivia Grefe, 7          19:18.4    Valley               
  138        Grace Burr, 8            19:18.5    Waukee Prairieview   
  139    67  Liliana Shepherd, 8      19:20.3    Urbandale            
  140        Ej Shachtner, 8          19:21.7    Dowling              
  141    68  Maria Roba, 8            19:21.9    Ames                 
  142        Nora Nelson, 8           19:23.6    Johnston             
  143        Aliza Bahnsen, 7         19:26.3    Valley               
  144        Davan Anderson, 7        19:27.4    Southeast Polk       
  145        Hoffman Amelia, 7        19:28.1    Southeast Polk       
  146        Chloe Fasano, 8          19:28.6    Valley               
  147        Kinlee Beede, 7          19:29.2    Southeast Polk       
  148        Taylor Randall, 7        19:31.5    Cedar Falls          
  149    69  Brooklyn Hinderaker, 7   19:33.3    Urbandale            
  150        Scout McAndrew, 7        19:33.4    Urbandale            
  151        Julia Burkard, 8         19:36.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  152        Reese Bensler, 8         19:39.3    Waukee Prairieview   
  153        Camille Pettitt, 8       19:39.7    Waukee Prairieview   
  154        Adley Dawson, 7          19:43.6    Southeast Polk       
  155    70  Madilynn Wells, 8        19:44.1    Waukee               
  156    71  Brooke Meade, 8          19:44.2    Waukee               
  157        Margaret Carlson, 8      19:45.1    Norwalk              
  158        Mariah Kroener, 7        19:45.2    Cedar Falls          
  159    72  Ali Khoo, 8              19:49.3    Waukee               
  160        Avery Headrick, 7        19:50.9    Valley               
  161        Brielle Bass, 8          19:54.4    Coon Rapids-Bayard   
  162        Samantha Grattan, 8      19:55.5    Cedar Falls          
  163        Reese Youngkent, 8       19:57.6    Cedar Falls          
  164        Valentina Freiburger, 7  19:58.5    Southeast Polk       
  165        Grace Johnson, 8         19:59.9    Norwalk              
  166        Allison Hoskins, 7       20:01.7    Southeast Polk       
  167    73  Daniela Rios, 8          20:02.4    Waukee               
  168        Maggie Raasch, 8         20:15.2    Waukee Prairieview   
  169        Leona Rogness, 7         20:15.5    Urbandale            
  170        Hayden Janssen, 8        20:20.4    Waukee Prairieview   
  171        Emma Chaky, 8            20:29.4    Urbandale            
  172        Natalie Haag, 8          20:35.7    Ankeny Northview     
  173        Jillian Ziegemeier, 8    20:37.2    Waukee Prairieview   
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  174        Alayna Nottger, 7        20:38.3    Cedar Falls          
  175        Taylor Blazek, 8         20:42.2    Southeast Polk       
  176        Olivia Dary, 8           20:43.5    Valley               
  177        Addy Mason, 7            20:44.2    Cedar Falls          
  178        Lillianna Thompson, 8    20:46.8    Urbandale            
  179        Ashlyn Bell, 8           20:49.8    Southeast Polk       
  180        Tillie Nixon, 8          20:54.8    Waukee Prairieview   
  181    74  Lexi Israel, 8           20:56.1    Waukee               
  182        Indiana Bracken, 7       20:58.6    Urbandale            
  183    75  Brooklynn Hazen, 7       21:01.2    Marshalltown         
  184        Harper Perkins, 7        21:01.3    Cedar Falls          
  185        Alexis Beargeon, 7       21:03.4    Valley               
  186    76  Kayleigh Lacina, 8       21:07.5    Ankeny Southview     
  187        Kaylee Janssen, 7        21:09.8    Cedar Falls          
  188    77  Ada Roberts, 7           21:12.3    Marshalltown         
  189        Gioia Geha, 8            21:12.8    Johnston             
  190        Jenna Polich, 7          21:28.6    Johnston             
  191    78  Betsy Wirin, 7           21:28.9    Marshalltown         
  192        Saffi Brimeyer, 7        21:31.0    Urbandale            
  193        Ava Williams, 7          22:00.7    Urbandale            
  194        Annabel Brostad, 8       22:06.9    Urbandale            
  195    79  Ellie Larson, 8          22:07.4    Waukee               
  196        Cathryn Schumacher, 7    22:09.3    Southeast Polk       
  197    80  Kaylie Staples, 8        22:10.3    Ankeny Southview     
  198        Caroline Smalley, 8      22:10.5    Waukee Prairieview   
  199        Halle Jaeger, 7          22:23.0    Cedar Falls          
  200    81  Janie Baker, 7           22:24.9    Ames                 
  201        Cordelia Whitaker, 8     22:32.7    Cedar Falls          
  202        Ishika Arya, 8           22:35.3    Ames                 
  203        Loralei Seeley, 7        22:37.9    Norwalk              
  204        Libby Benson, 7          22:39.1    Urbandale            
  205        Rhyan Beers, 7           22:40.3    Urbandale            
  206    82  Ella Ausan, 8            22:46.1    Ankeny Southview     
  207    83  Mariella SteenblockLuna, 822:48.6    Ankeny Southview     
  208        Lydia Bakke, 8           23:06.4    Urbandale            
  209        Olivia Froehle, 8        23:10.5    Urbandale            
  210        Sydney Rowley, 7         23:28.0    Urbandale            
  211    84  Jalaynna Davis, 8        24:09.1    Ankeny Southview     
  212        Kaelynne Hanks, 7        24:11.8    Coon Rapids-Bayard   
  213        Cambria Whitaker, 7      24:12.6    Cedar Falls          
  214        Esther Chanthavong, 7    24:16.8    Southeast Polk       
  215        Ellie Runyon, 8          24:17.3    Southeast Polk       
  216        Amber Nicholson, 7       24:38.1    Cedar Falls          
  217        Paige Manship, 8         24:44.9    Marshalltown         
  218        Makailia Buck, 8         25:10.2    Valley               
  219        Cara Williams, 8         25:24.6    Waukee Prairieview   
  220        Serenity Holtsclaw, 8    25:30.3    Marshalltown         
  221        Mary Flick, 7            26:38.8    Valley               
  222        Lila Breit, 7            27:04.4    Cedar Falls          
  223        Finley Bartlett, 7       28:22.1    Cedar Falls          
  224        Pam Rupchaiyaphum, 8     30:15.5    Cedar Falls          
  225        Savannah Farnsworth, 8   30:35.2    Cedar Falls          

Return to home page.
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Timothy Jenks Memorial XC Meet 3 - Boys B

ISU xc course - Ames, IA

Sep. 25, 2023

70s and sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 25, 2023 5:47 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Johnston                 21    1    2    3    6    9   10   13  13:54.5  0:34.1
  2 Ankeny Southview         92    8   15   18   24   27   40   50  14:37.8  0:49.1
  3 Valley                  110    5   17   25   31   32   53   61  14:42.4  1:06.4
  4 Cedar Falls             137   14   19   22   38   44   45   56  14:54.5  0:48.7
  5 Southeast Polk          138   12   23   30   34   39   59   63  14:54.6  0:48.4
  6 Norwalk                 187   21   35   36   47   48   70   81  15:09.9  0:36.6
  7 Dowling                 191    4    7   33   73   74   86       15:06.7  2:25.2
 8* Urbandale               221   16   37   51   57   60   65   68  15:19.3  1:07.1
 9* Waukee                  221   11   28   54   62   66   71   75  15:20.1  1:33.8
 10 Marshalltown            244   20   29   52   55   88   89   90  15:47.5  3:25.0
 11 Ames                    267   42   43   46   67   69   77   79  15:36.1  0:48.6
 12 Waukee Prairieview      269   26   49   58   64   72   80   84  15:37.0  1:16.8
 13 Ankeny Northview        360   41   76   78   82   83   85   87  16:33.0  1:53.9

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Johnston
    1  Ethan Pewe, 8            13:40.5  
    2  Isaak Bruck, 8           13:47.2  
    3  Srihari Kumaresan, 8     13:48.8  
    6  Asher Dyer, 7            14:01.1  
    9  Tate Peterson, 7         14:14.6  
   10  Merritt Meiners, 7       14:21.1  
   13  Michael Israel, 8        14:27.9  
Total Time = 1:09:32.2     Total Places = 21

2. Ankeny Southview
    8  Hunter Reis, 8           14:07.6  
   15  Benton Schuchart, 8      14:36.2  
   18  Nolan Bertsch, 8         14:40.7  
   24  Cody Banks, 8            14:47.9  
   27  Sawyer Miller, 8         14:56.6  
   40  Silas Little, 8          15:13.3  
   50  Grant Schneidecker, 8    15:24.3  

https://onlineraceresults.com/
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Total Time = 1:13:09.0     Total Places = 92

3. Valley
    5  Luke Lientz, 8           13:56.1  
   17  Nolan Schoeberl, 7       14:37.9  
   25  Logan Ruden, 7           14:53.3  
   31  Atticus Petersma, 8      15:02.3  
   32  Leo Lensing, 7           15:02.4  
   53  Woojin Lee, 8            15:28.3  
   61  Dacs Clarke, 8           15:44.5  
Total Time = 1:13:32.0     Total Places = 110

4. Cedar Falls
   14  Jason Friesner, 8        14:31.0  
   19  Kenney Biggs, 8          14:44.2  
   22  Jasper Burns, 8          14:46.8  
   38  Michael Ward, 8          15:10.6  
   44  Shea Irwin, 7            15:19.6  
   45  Jacob Mueller, 8         15:20.1  
   56  Tito Kodiaga, 7          15:40.2  
Total Time = 1:14:32.2     Total Places = 137

5. Southeast Polk
   12  Briggs Hirayama, 7       14:24.7  
   23  Corbin Tilus, 7          14:46.8  
   30  Graydon Parker, 7        15:01.2  
   34  Kane Price, 7            15:07.3  
   39  Alfred Barno, 7          15:13.0  
   59  Jaden Potratz, 7         15:43.5  
   63  Brayden Kibling, 7       15:52.1  
Total Time = 1:14:33.0     Total Places = 138

6. Norwalk
   21  Jackson Wandrey, 8       14:46.6  
   35  Jackson Murray, 7        15:07.8  
   36  Luke Palen, 8            15:09.8  
   47  Daxton Hughes, 8         15:21.8  
   48  Caleb Snyder, 8          15:23.1  
   70  Finn Hawthorne, 8        16:07.0  
   81  Triston Davis, 8         16:55.9  
Total Time = 1:15:49.1     Total Places = 187

7. Dowling
    4  Andrew Royal, 8          13:53.0  
    7  Corbin Marzen, 7         14:03.2  
   33  Chase Koenigsfeld, 7     15:05.4  
   73  Conor Murphy, 8          16:13.7  
   74  Drew Smith, 8            16:18.1  
   86  Finley Bartlam, 8        17:41.1  
Total Time = 1:15:33.4     Total Places = 191

8*. Urbandale
   16  Tavio Lucha, 7           14:36.6  
   37  Kevin Reyes-Gonzalez, 8  15:10.3  
   51  Aiden Corcoran, 8        15:24.4  
   57  James Coddington, 7      15:41.5  
   60  Brody Argotsinger, 7     15:43.7  
   65  Dominic Caruso, 7        15:54.5  
   68  Logan Gordon, 7          16:04.1  
Total Time = 1:16:36.5     Total Places = 221

9*. Waukee
   11  Dean Crawford, 8         14:22.2  
   28  Adwaiyth Muthuraman, 8   14:58.8  
   54  Sam Smart, 8             15:35.1  
   62  Sree Shiva Dhamodaran, 8 15:48.5  
   66  Connor Baccam, 8         15:55.9  
   71  Leon Gansvind, 8         16:10.5  
   75  Blake Furler, 8          16:26.2  
Total Time = 1:16:40.5     Total Places = 221
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10. Marshalltown
   20  Costin Piscitelli, 7     14:45.9  
   29  Adam Bouhssine, 8        15:00.4  
   52  Shiloh Davis, 8          15:24.6  
   55  Connor Faas, 7           15:35.4  
   88  Bruce Keelinig, 7        18:10.8  
   89  Jonathan Gomez Patlan, 8 18:33.3  
   90  Thomas Stanley, 8        19:10.8  
Total Time = 1:18:57.1     Total Places = 244

11. Ames
   42  Daniel Hauber, 7         15:16.5  
   43  Aron Gheresus, 8         15:19.5  
   46  Lucas Kellen, 7          15:21.0  
   67  Tate Terpstra, 8         15:58.3  
   69  Barrett Richie, 8        16:05.0  
   77  Johnson Brecken, 7       16:37.9  
   79  Alessandro Venditti, 8   16:44.4  
Total Time = 1:18:00.3     Total Places = 267

12. Waukee Prairieview
   26  Jackson Larson, 8        14:54.4  
   49  Christian Ohnemus, 8     15:24.2  
   58  Braden Barr, 8           15:42.4  
   64  Joseph Thomas, 8         15:52.6  
   72  Tate Foussat, 8          16:11.1  
   80  Caleb Lorenz, 8          16:53.4  
   84  Eli Irvin, 8             17:24.6  
Total Time = 1:18:04.7     Total Places = 269

13. Ankeny Northview
   41  Thomas Reimers Gin, 8    15:14.2  
   76  Tyler Varangkounh, 8     16:36.9  
   78  William Moore, 8         16:43.8  
   82  Isaac Law, 8             17:01.8  
   83  Brennan Dickinson, 8     17:08.1  
   85  Cooper Swartz, 8         17:34.9  
   87  Noah Bittner, 8          17:43.3  
Total Time = 1:22:44.8     Total Places = 360
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Ethan Pewe, 8            13:40.5    Johnston             
    2     2  Isaak Bruck, 8           13:47.2    Johnston             
    3     3  Srihari Kumaresan, 8     13:48.8    Johnston             
    4     4  Andrew Royal, 8          13:53.0    Dowling              
    5     5  Luke Lientz, 8           13:56.1    Valley               
    6     6  Asher Dyer, 7            14:01.1    Johnston             
    7     7  Corbin Marzen, 7         14:03.2    Dowling              
    8     8  Hunter Reis, 8           14:07.6    Ankeny Southview     
    9     9  Tate Peterson, 7         14:14.6    Johnston             
   10    10  Merritt Meiners, 7       14:21.1    Johnston             
   11    11  Dean Crawford, 8         14:22.2    Waukee               
   12    12  Briggs Hirayama, 7       14:24.7    Southeast Polk       
   13    13  Michael Israel, 8        14:27.9    Johnston             
   14        Landon Burke, 8          14:30.5    Johnston             
   15    14  Jason Friesner, 8        14:31.0    Cedar Falls          
   16    15  Benton Schuchart, 8      14:36.2    Ankeny Southview     
   17    16  Tavio Lucha, 7           14:36.6    Urbandale            
   18    17  Nolan Schoeberl, 7       14:37.9    Valley               
   19    18  Nolan Bertsch, 8         14:40.7    Ankeny Southview     
   20    19  Kenney Biggs, 8          14:44.2    Cedar Falls          
   21    20  Costin Piscitelli, 7     14:45.9    Marshalltown         
   22    21  Jackson Wandrey, 8       14:46.6    Norwalk              
   23        Samuel Young, 7          14:46.6    Johnston             
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   24    22  Jasper Burns, 8          14:46.8    Cedar Falls          
   25    23  Corbin Tilus, 7          14:46.8    Southeast Polk       
   26    24  Cody Banks, 8            14:47.9    Ankeny Southview     
   27        David Stork, 7           14:51.0    Johnston             
   28    25  Logan Ruden, 7           14:53.3    Valley               
   29    26  Jackson Larson, 8        14:54.4    Waukee Prairieview   
   30    27  Sawyer Miller, 8         14:56.6    Ankeny Southview     
   31        Caiden Brustkern, 7      14:57.9    Johnston             
   32    28  Adwaiyth Muthuraman, 8   14:58.8    Waukee               
   33    29  Adam Bouhssine, 8        15:00.4    Marshalltown         
   34    30  Graydon Parker, 7        15:01.2    Southeast Polk       
   35    31  Atticus Petersma, 8      15:02.3    Valley               
   36    32  Leo Lensing, 7           15:02.4    Valley               
   37        Kaden Wilson, 8          15:03.0    Johnston             
   38    33  Chase Koenigsfeld, 7     15:05.4    Dowling              
   39    34  Kane Price, 7            15:07.3    Southeast Polk       
   40    35  Jackson Murray, 7        15:07.8    Norwalk              
   41    36  Luke Palen, 8            15:09.8    Norwalk              
   42    37  Kevin Reyes-Gonzalez, 8  15:10.3    Urbandale            
   43    38  Michael Ward, 8          15:10.6    Cedar Falls          
   44        Ronan Rock, 8            15:11.2    Johnston             
   45    39  Alfred Barno, 7          15:13.0    Southeast Polk       
   46    40  Silas Little, 8          15:13.3    Ankeny Southview     
   47    41  Thomas Reimers Gin, 8    15:14.2    Ankeny Northview     
   48    42  Daniel Hauber, 7         15:16.5    Ames                 
   49    43  Aron Gheresus, 8         15:19.5    Ames                 
   50    44  Shea Irwin, 7            15:19.6    Cedar Falls          
   51    45  Jacob Mueller, 8         15:20.1    Cedar Falls          
   52    46  Lucas Kellen, 7          15:21.0    Ames                 
   53    47  Daxton Hughes, 8         15:21.8    Norwalk              
   54    48  Caleb Snyder, 8          15:23.1    Norwalk              
   55    49  Christian Ohnemus, 8     15:24.2    Waukee Prairieview   
   56    50  Grant Schneidecker, 8    15:24.3    Ankeny Southview     
   57    51  Aiden Corcoran, 8        15:24.4    Urbandale            
   58    52  Shiloh Davis, 8          15:24.6    Marshalltown         
   59    53  Woojin Lee, 8            15:28.3    Valley               
   60    54  Sam Smart, 8             15:35.1    Waukee               
   61    55  Connor Faas, 7           15:35.4    Marshalltown         
   62    56  Tito Kodiaga, 7          15:40.2    Cedar Falls          
   63    57  James Coddington, 7      15:41.5    Urbandale            
   64    58  Braden Barr, 8           15:42.4    Waukee Prairieview   
   65    59  Jaden Potratz, 7         15:43.5    Southeast Polk       
   66    60  Brody Argotsinger, 7     15:43.7    Urbandale            
   67    61  Dacs Clarke, 8           15:44.5    Valley               
   68        Jack Weaver, 8           15:44.5    Valley               
   69    62  Sree Shiva Dhamodaran, 8 15:48.5    Waukee               
   70        James Norby, 8           15:49.6    Cedar Falls          
   71    63  Brayden Kibling, 7       15:52.1    Southeast Polk       
   72    64  Joseph Thomas, 8         15:52.6    Waukee Prairieview   
   73        Adam Bilal, 8            15:53.5    Valley               
   74    65  Dominic Caruso, 7        15:54.5    Urbandale            
   75    66  Connor Baccam, 8         15:55.9    Waukee               
   76        Parker Steffen, 8        15:57.5    Cedar Falls          
   77        Trevor Davis, 7          15:57.8    Cedar Falls          
   78    67  Tate Terpstra, 8         15:58.3    Ames                 
   79        Easton Kort, 7           16:00.2    Valley               
   80        Paxton Wertzberger, 8    16:01.2    Valley               
   81        Wolfie Holst, 8          16:01.4    Valley               
   82        Silas Hemmer, 8          16:02.3    Cedar Falls          
   83        Ben Kellar, 7            16:03.5    Johnston             
   84        Evan Lin, 8              16:03.8    Cedar Falls          
   85    68  Logan Gordon, 7          16:04.1    Urbandale            
   86    69  Barrett Richie, 8        16:05.0    Ames                 
   87    70  Finn Hawthorne, 8        16:07.0    Norwalk              
   88    71  Leon Gansvind, 8         16:10.5    Waukee               
   89    72  Tate Foussat, 8          16:11.1    Waukee Prairieview   
   90        Matthew Laffoon, 7       16:11.6    Valley               
   91        Devin Carlson, 8         16:12.7    Urbandale            
   92    73  Conor Murphy, 8          16:13.7    Dowling              
   93        Colby Fahrmann, 8        16:13.9    Ankeny Southview     
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   94        Kenney Hoover, 7         16:14.1    Cedar Falls          
   95        Kaleb Gray, 8            16:17.3    Urbandale            
   96        Logan Freesemen, 8       16:17.7    Ankeny Southview     
   97    74  Drew Smith, 8            16:18.1    Dowling              
   98        Victor Nunez, 7          16:18.6    Cedar Falls          
   99        Mikey Holcomb, 8         16:21.1    Urbandale            
  100        Caden Thomason, 7        16:23.3    Valley               
  101        Hudson Smith, 8          16:24.4    Ankeny Southview     
  102    75  Blake Furler, 8          16:26.2    Waukee               
  103        Cooper Slump, 8          16:27.6    Urbandale            
  104        Elliot Campisano, 7      16:30.9    Urbandale            
  105    76  Tyler Varangkounh, 8     16:36.9    Ankeny Northview     
  106        Melvin Nziraguhunga, 8   16:37.7    Waukee               
  107        Oliver Bormann, 8        16:37.9    Ankeny Southview     
  108    77  Johnson Brecken, 7       16:37.9    Ames                 
  109        Sam Bailey, 7            16:38.6    Cedar Falls          
  110        Colton Scheper, 8        16:42.5    Urbandale            
  111    78  William Moore, 8         16:43.8    Ankeny Northview     
  112        Joey Goetsch, 8          16:44.2    Cedar Falls          
  113    79  Alessandro Venditti, 8   16:44.4    Ames                 
  114        Clayton Barnard, 8       16:45.7    Cedar Falls          
  115        Aden Cejvanovic, 7       16:45.9    Cedar Falls          
  116        Max Berendzen, 7         16:49.0    Cedar Falls          
  117        Raymond Moore, 7         16:51.5    Ames                 
  118    80  Caleb Lorenz, 8          16:53.4    Waukee Prairieview   
  119    81  Triston Davis, 8         16:55.9    Norwalk              
  120        Ethan Hockman, 8         16:59.9    Ankeny Southview     
  121    82  Isaac Law, 8             17:01.8    Ankeny Northview     
  122        Christian Havick, 8      17:03.3    Norwalk              
  123        Everett Dayton, 7        17:04.5    Southeast Polk       
  124        Andrew DeBower, 8        17:07.3    Norwalk              
  125    83  Brennan Dickinson, 8     17:08.1    Ankeny Northview     
  126        Lucas Schooley, 8        17:09.5    Norwalk              
  127        Benjamin Harlow, 8       17:10.9    Waukee               
  128        Brock Eshelman, 8        17:10.9    Ankeny Southview     
  129        Grant Buckner, 8         17:11.6    Norwalk              
  130        Colin Callaghan, 8       17:15.4    Cedar Falls          
  131        Dylan Skeers, 7          17:15.9    Valley               
  132        Kael Schmitt, 7          17:17.7    Cedar Falls          
  133        Otto Salge, 8            17:18.4    Waukee               
  134        Cody Gray, 8             17:19.0    Urbandale            
  135        Trenton Brewer, 8        17:19.0    Johnston             
  136        Paul Meierotto, 7        17:19.5    Valley               
  137        Adam Spocter, 8          17:20.7    Valley               
  138        Leif Teply, 7            17:22.7    Ames                 
  139        Anthony Bandiero, 7      17:22.8    Valley               
  140        Harrison Chen, 7         17:23.9    Ames                 
  141    84  Eli Irvin, 8             17:24.6    Waukee Prairieview   
  142        Lane Helgens, 8          17:25.3    Cedar Falls          
  143        Jackson O'Brien, 7       17:26.3    Southeast Polk       
  144        Jack Carlat, 7           17:26.4    Ames                 
  145        Louis Nolte, 7           17:27.0    Cedar Falls          
  146        Elias Egnew, 8           17:28.5    Waukee               
  147        Hayden Weigel, 7         17:30.0    Valley               
  148        Dakston Piester, 7       17:31.2    Valley               
  149        Yash Shinde, 8           17:33.6    Waukee               
  150        Gavin Howell, 7          17:34.4    Urbandale            
  151    85  Cooper Swartz, 8         17:34.9    Ankeny Northview     
  152        Colten Silverthorn, 8    17:36.5    Waukee               
  153        Sam Goteti, 8            17:37.2    Waukee Prairieview   
  154    86  Finley Bartlam, 8        17:41.1    Dowling              
  155    87  Noah Bittner, 8          17:43.3    Ankeny Northview     
  156        Alyosha Drake, 8         17:44.8    Ames                 
  157        Dorian Austin, 8         17:45.8    Ankeny Southview     
  158        Daza Maximiliano, 7      17:48.2    Valley               
  159        Landon Duhn, 8           17:50.0    Ames                 
  160        Colin Call, 8            17:50.2    Ankeny Northview     
  161        Dylan Temple, 8          17:51.0    Ankeny Northview     
  162        Kellen Boelman, 8        17:51.7    Valley               
  163        Luke Behrens, 8          17:53.1    Norwalk              
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  164        Nase Rippke, 7           17:54.5    Ames                 
  165        Tyler Newman, 8          17:54.6    Urbandale            
  166        Steven Thai, 8           17:55.9    Valley               
  167        Abdulwaduud Ahmed, 8     17:56.3    Southeast Polk       
  168        Sebastian Lena, 7        17:57.2    Cedar Falls          
  169        Jack Thurow, 8           17:59.6    Cedar Falls          
  170        Jace McAndrew, 8         18:06.1    Urbandale            
  171        Edmond Motroni, 7        18:06.2    Urbandale            
  172        Tyler Schurman, 8        18:07.8    Cedar Falls          
  173        Connor Drake, 8          18:09.6    Ames                 
  174    88  Bruce Keelinig, 7        18:10.8    Marshalltown         
  175        Levi Roberts, 8          18:11.5    Cedar Falls          
  176        Noah Hinderacker, 8      18:11.6    Urbandale            
  177        Louie Oh, 8              18:12.6    Waukee Prairieview   
  178        Mohab Selim, 8           18:17.1    Ames                 
  179        Siwon Park, 8            18:17.5    Ames                 
  180        Jasper Gordy, 8          18:18.3    Ames                 
  181        Jacob Glick, 8           18:24.5    Waukee Prairieview   
  182        Luke Moore, 8            18:25.3    Ankeny Northview     
  183        Logan Galles, 8          18:25.6    Ankeny Northview     
  184        Henry Thompson, 7        18:27.7    Urbandale            
  185        Beckett Peterson, 8      18:29.6    Ankeny Northview     
  186        Jonathan Moe, 7          18:29.8    Southeast Polk       
  187        Andrew Blasberg, 8       18:31.2    Cedar Falls          
  188    89  Jonathan Gomez Patlan, 8 18:33.3    Marshalltown         
  189        William Cunliffe, 8      18:34.0    Southeast Polk       
  190        Owen Chalupa, 8          18:34.3    Waukee               
  191        Hagen Reisetter, 8       18:35.7    Norwalk              
  192        Donovan Mendoza Ferrez, 818:36.1    Valley               
  193        Reed Wilkening, 7        18:36.4    Southeast Polk       
  194        Nathan Alayola-Fisher, 7 18:37.1    Southeast Polk       
  195        Evan Ross, 8             18:38.3    Ankeny Northview     
  196        Lathan Wiley, 8          18:39.0    Valley               
  197        Keegan McGilvra, 8       18:39.8    Norwalk              
  198        Aiden Goodenbour, 7      18:41.3    Cedar Falls          
  199        David Muhammed, 8        18:43.1    Waukee               
  200        Jenson Glovik, 8         18:43.3    Waukee               
  201        Hugo Howard, 7           18:44.2    Cedar Falls          
  202        Caden Richmond, 7        18:44.8    Urbandale            
  203        Gabe Canine, 7           18:45.4    Urbandale            
  204        Nolan Richardson, 8      18:52.5    Southeast Polk       
  205        Graham Stephenson, 7     18:53.0    Ames                 
  206        Ashton Lauter, 7         18:53.4    Ames                 
  207        Damien Kurovski, 7       19:00.1    Southeast Polk       
  208        Griffin Lunning, 8       19:05.8    Ankeny Northview     
  209        Ryne Bailiff, 8          19:05.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  210        Mason Weydert, 7         19:08.6    Cedar Falls          
  211    90  Thomas Stanley, 8        19:10.8    Marshalltown         
  212        Nicholas Frieslenben, 8  19:13.8    Valley               
  213        Kamden Watson, 7         19:14.6    Norwalk              
  214        Andre Vopava, 7          19:18.8    Valley               
  215        Terry Schott, 7          19:19.0    Ames                 
  216        Emerson Black, 7         19:21.0    Urbandale            
  217        Sebastian Sousek, 7      19:31.3    Norwalk              
  218        Cayden McNabb, 8         19:32.0    Urbandale            
  219        Luke Westbrook, 8        19:48.3    Ames                 
  220        Ian Garriott, 8          19:48.7    Valley               
  221        Corbin Goodwin, 7        19:49.6    Cedar Falls          
  222        Sawyer Lowe, 7           19:51.9    Norwalk              
  223        Zechariah Klaas, 7       19:52.7    Marshalltown         
  224        Evan White, 8            19:52.8    Valley               
  225        Dominic Hickman, 7       19:59.8    Valley               
  226        Simon Pauls, 7           20:04.9    Cedar Falls          
  227        Aaron Mundo, 8           20:09.1    Marshalltown         
  228        Alex Knowles, 8          20:11.4    Waukee Prairieview   
  229        Oliver Rhein, 8          20:11.9    Valley               
  230        Quentin Nicholson, 7     20:14.1    Cedar Falls          
  231        Peyton O'Bannon, 7       20:17.0    Southeast Polk       
  232        Parker Dice, 7           20:17.1    Cedar Falls          
  233        Dawson Cohan, 8          20:25.5    Valley               
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  234        Ray Van Steenhuyse, 8    20:30.2    Urbandale            
  235        Zach Hartshorn, 8        20:44.5    Ankeny Southview     
  236        Jordan Evans, 7          20:49.7    Ames                 
  237        James Kahlsdorf, 8       20:52.5    Waukee               
  238        Grant Wilson, 8          20:52.6    Waukee               
  239        Aiden Forrester, 8       20:56.0    Ankeny Southview     
  240        James Tuttle, 7          21:11.0    Urbandale            
  241        Finn Dohmen, 8           21:15.4    Waukee               
  242        Carter Wernli, 8         21:17.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  243        Josiah Beckman, 7        21:22.8    Cedar Falls          
  244        Sam Lucas, 8             21:30.7    Cedar Falls          
  245        Layne Delagardelle, 7    21:33.9    Cedar Falls          
  246        Rebel Wilson, 8          21:34.7    Cedar Falls          
  247        Arthur Oleson, 8         21:35.2    Ankeny Southview     
  248        Josh Reishel, 8          21:39.7    Urbandale            
  249        Sabit Avdic, 8           21:41.8    Ankeny Northview     
  250        Ernie Plunkett, 8        21:42.4    Cedar Falls          
  251        Jared Bond, 8            21:43.2    Ankeny Northview     
  252        Fehim Muharemovic, 7     21:44.2    Valley               
  253        Kaleb Carter, 7          21:47.3    Marshalltown         
  254        Charlie Thompson, 7      21:59.0    Valley               
  255        David Chen, 7            22:00.4    Ames                 
  256        Samuel Halvorsen, 7      22:00.9    Cedar Falls          
  257        Lucas Nguyen, 8          22:05.8    Ankeny Northview     
  258        Levi McNeece, 8          22:23.6    Valley               
  259        Hayden Stamper, 8        22:37.9    Valley               
  260        John Shephard, 8         22:42.4    Ankeny Southview     
  261        Elliot Wilkinson, 7      22:43.2    Cedar Falls          
  262        Carson Sissel, 8         22:44.7    Valley               
  263        Levi Kinsey, 7           22:58.9    Urbandale            
  264        Noah Calhoun, 8          23:00.6    Ames                 
  265        Simon Fiala, 8           23:18.9    Valley               
  266        Carsten Schafer, 8       23:39.3    Valley               
  267        Christian Nielsen, 7     23:47.8    Valley               
  268        Jay Yeluri, 8            23:51.0    Waukee Prairieview   
  269        Canaan Phares, 7         23:55.2    Ames                 
  270        Ethan Verbeck, 8         24:36.7    Cedar Falls          
  271        Sam Kendrick, 7          24:45.6    Urbandale            
  272        Kael Dhyne, 8            24:50.8    Marshalltown         
  273        Jonas Taylor, 7          25:03.5    Marshalltown         
  274        Gabe Nelson, 7           25:39.0    Cedar Falls          
  275        Carter Fees, 8           25:52.9    Urbandale            
  276        Jonathan Dick, 7         26:18.3    Southeast Polk       
  277        Anthony Calderon, 8      26:20.0    Southeast Polk       
  278        Henry Bunce, 7           26:20.5    Urbandale            
  279        Quinlan Pals, 7          26:36.2    Marshalltown         
  280        Drew Nelson, 8           27:07.5    Urbandale            
  281        Joshua Agogno, 7         28:30.8    Urbandale            
  282        Carson Hines, 7          29:52.8    Urbandale            
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